
Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades

Mileage: 37

At GoOn For At GoOn For
0.0 > Start of route 0.2 18.8 L Buhman Ave 2.4
0.2 R Sonoma Bike Path 0.4 21.2 R Henry Rd 0.8
0.5 L 4th St E 0.0 22.0 L Dealy Ln 1.2
0.6 R Lovall Valley Rd 0.6 23.1 R Old Sonoma Rd 0.3
1.1 R 7th St E 1.0 23.4 R Hwy-12 W 0.2
2.1 L Denmark St 1.3 23.6 L Duhig Rd 2.9
3.4 > Welzel Ln 0.1 26.6 > Ramal Rd 4.2
3.5 R Burndale Rd 2.6 30.8 L Acacia Ave 0.5
6.2 L Dale Ave 0.5 31.3 R Burndale Rd 2.5
6.7 R Ramal Rd 4.0 33.8 L Napa Rd 0.1
10.7 > Duhig Rd 2.9 33.9 R Denmark St 1.3
13.6 R Hwy-12 E 0.2 35.2 R 7th St E 1.0
13.8 L Old Sonoma Rd 2.4 36.2 L Lovall Valley Rd 0.6
16.3 L Congress Valley Rd 0.2 36.7 L 4th St E 0.0
16.5 R Thompson Ave 1.4 36.8 R Sonoma Bike Path 0.4
17.9 L Browns Valley Rd 0.3 37.1 L 1st St E 0.2
18.2  Brown's Valley Market 0.6 37.3 E Vallejo Baracks

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Led by Janice Thomas—495-0353
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4431859

Sonoma to Napa
Vallejo Barracks lot 90'

1st St E , Sonoma, CA 


